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Crossword
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ACROSS

1. Spongy

5.Top heavyweight

10. Beauty or body

14. Hilltop

18. Amos and Spelling
19. Source of down

20. Cascade

21.Ottava _

22, Start of a quip by Henny
Youngman: 3 wds.
24.Voice type

25, Jewish month

26. Civil

27. Abbr. in an itinerary

DOWN

1. Manhattan area
2. City in Russia

3. Coup de grace
4. Biting fly

5.0ne of 26

6. Engage

7. Mine part

8.Top celebrity

9. Nunc _ tunc

10. Set in motion
11. Sacrosanct

12. Unconscious
13. Area of activity
14."Godfather” star

28.
29.
31.
32.
34,
35.
38.
40.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.

59._

60.
62.
64.
65.
66.
68.
69.
70.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
82,
83

94,
97.
98.

Shout

Building for cultivation
Retired plane

Place near Minn.

Tie

Laves

Honored formally
Outlines

French 101 verb
Sandbank

Chef’s creation
Trammel

Part 2 of quip: 6 wds.
Remnant

Takes unlawfully
Cautions

Kind of surgeon
Fragrant necklace
Nocturnal creatures
Hawkins Day

Hard fruit

Tent

Money substitute
Trig func.

Grafted

Kitchen tool

Makes lace

Curve’s path

Hailing cry

Noted animation studio
Sew

Hunky-dory: hyph.
Part 3 of quip: 6 wds.
Period

. Charged particle
.Weaknesses

. Flavoring for gin

. Auto dealers

. Looks

. Go-ahead

. Be without

. Injured, as a muscle
. Field

Raise in relief
Heartache
_ to mention

101. Quiver’s contents
105. Where Callao is

15.
16.
17.
18.
23.
28.
30.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
45.
46.

75.
78.
79.
80.
81.
87.
88.
89.
90.
92,
94,
95.

Pony-ranch event
Actor _Epps

Untrusting

Suburban area: abbr.
VFW members

Bounder

Big chipmaker

N.J.-Pa. boundary: 2 wds.
Matches

Pepper plant

Make expiation
Time-honored

Online confabs

Bonds and junk bonds, e.g.
“The _- Mutiny”

Hidden, in a way

Make new

Carved pillar

Priest’s vestment

Band

. Run off

. Did a farm job

. Bottommost point

. Leave behind

. Rawboned animal

. Panna _

. Something of value

. New Age artist

. Anglo-_

. Quantities of wine

. Cagney or Coburn

. Margaret Mitchell heroine
. Spike for mountaineering
. Domesticates

.Loons anagram

. Trapshooting

. Snooped

At_and call

Noble and natural
Tangled

Kind of waltz
Ancient Mesopotamian
Plenty

Early mystery writer
There oughttobe _ !
Shawl

Cake

Epic poem

No more than

106.
108.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Perceive

End of the quip: 3 wds.
Place near Wash.

Leak

Part of AARP: abbr.
LaBelle or LuPone

OT name

Beach feature

Davis or Midler
Baseball’s Slaughter

96. Writer Francis _ Harte
97. Farm wagon
99.Oven

100. Equine’s gait

102. Palindromic name
103. Moistens
104._Lanka

107. Hefty bird

108. Collar

109. Top-notch
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